
Quincy Park District Softball 

 

12U Competitive League 2024 

 

 Team      Coach    Phone 

1.  Nemo All Stars    Jordan Bowman  573-639-1150 

2.  Chaos Softball     Luke Maynard   217-440-6178 

3.  Adams County Aces 12U   Tim Smith   217-617-9152 

4.  Missouri Outlaws    Curt Meany   573-795-4372 

5.  Big Game 12U               Bobby Malone   217-440-6022 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Boots Bush – Boots Bush Field located at 42nd & Maine  

Wavering – Wavering Turf Fields # 1 & #2 located on North 36th street 

 

Wed. April 10   Mon. April 15  Wed. April 17 

5:30 1-4 Avenue  5:30 1-2 Wavering #2  5:30 *5-3 Avenue 

         5:30 4-2 Wavering #2 

7:15 2-3 Avenue      7:15 *5-1 Avenue 

 

Mon. April 22   Wed. April 24  Mon. April 29 

5:30 3-4 Wavering #2  5:30 2-5* Avenue 5:30 3-2 Wavering #2 

     5:30 3-1 Wavering #2 

     7:15 4-5* Avenue  

 

Wed. May 1    Mon. May 6   Wed. May 8 

5:30 4-1* Avenue  5:30 1-5 Wavering #2 5:30 2-4* Avenue 

5:30 3-5 Wavering #2      5:30 1-3 Wavering #2 

7:15 2-1* Avenue      7:15 5-4* Avenue 

 

Mon. May 13    Wed. May 15 

5:30 4-3 Wavering #2  5:30 5-2 Wavering #2   

  

       

 

*Plays Doubleheader    

 

 


